
Sr. No. Name

University 

Roll No. 

Class Roll 

No. Project Name Project Dates Duration

1 Aanchal 19059152 401 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

2 Anchal Kumari 19059154 402 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

3 Aashima 19059156 403 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

4 Aditi 19059157 404 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

5 Amilya 19059169 407 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

6 Anchal 19059170 408 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

7 Anjali 19059172 409 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

8 Ankita 19059174 410 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

9 Ankita Rai 19059175 411 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

10 Anushika 19059178 413 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

11 Arshdeep Kaur 19059179 414 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

12 Babalpreet Kaur 19059182 415 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

13 Chanchal 19059186 416 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

14 Deepali 19059190 417 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

15 Diksha 19059193 418 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

16 Divyanshi 19059197 420 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

17 Gunisha 19059204 421 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

18 Harjot Kaur 19059211 422 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

19 Harjot Kaur 19059212 423 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

20 Harleen Kaur 19059213 424 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

21 Harneet Kaur 19059218 425 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

22 Harsimran Kaur 19059223 426 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

23 Jagriti 19059231 427 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

24 Jasanpreet Kaur 19059233 428 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

25 Jasmeen Kaur 19059237 430 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

26 Jaspreet Kaur 19059239 431 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

27 Jyoti 19059245 432 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

28 Kashish 19059249 433 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

29 Khushboo 19059250 434 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

30 Loveena Pathak 19059258 435 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

31 Loveljeet Kaur 19059260 436 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

32 Luxmi 19059263 438 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

33 Manavjot Kaur 19059265 439 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

34 Manika 19059266 440 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

35 Manjot Kaur 19059269 441 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

36 Nancy Rawat 19059283 443 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

37 Navjot Kaur 19059288 444 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

38 Nidhi 19059298 445 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

39 Nikita 19059299 446 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

40 Nitika Jain 19059303 447 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

41 Palavpreet Kaur 19059307 448 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

42 Prabhjot Kaur 19059313 449 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

43 Prabhjot Kaur 18059147 450 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

44 Preeti Mandola 19059321 452 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

45 Priyanka 19059329 453 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

46 Ramandeep  Kaur 19059335 454 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

47 Ramanjot Kaur 19059336 455 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

48 Ridhi 19059342 456 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

49 Rishita 19059343 457 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

50 Ritika Kalsi 19059344 458 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

51 Robin 19059347 459 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months
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52 Roshni 19059348 460 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

53 Rupali Mehra 19059349 461 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

54 Sakshi Verma 19059355 463 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

55 Sandeep Kaur 19059358 464 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

56 Shiny George 19059371 465 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

57 Simran 19059376 466 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

58 Simranjit Kaur 19059383 467 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

59 Sonali 19059387 468 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

60 Sonam 19059388 469 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

61 Sukhdeep 19059392 470 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

62 Sukhman 19059395 471 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

63 Sukhraj 19059396 472 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

64 Tanvi Aggarwal 19059400 474 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

65 Amandeep Kaur 19059161 475 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

66 Amanjot Kaur 19059165 476 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

67 Garima Sapra 19059202 477 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

68 Guntaas Kaur 19059205 478 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

69 Herpriya 19059224 479 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

70 Priyanka 19059328 480 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

71 Navreet Kaur 19059287 481 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

72 Navjot Kaur 19059293 482 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months

73 Palwinder 19059308 483 Life Cycle Of Pest Sept 2021- Nov 2021 3 Months
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No. 
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1 Aanchal 19059152 401 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months 

2 Anchal Kumari 19059154 402 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

3 Aashima 19059156 403 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

4 Aditi 19059157 404 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

5 Amilya 19059169 407 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

6 Anchal 19059170 408 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

7 Anjali 19059172 409 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

8 Ankita 19059174 410 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

9 Ankita Rai 19059175 411 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

10 Anushika 19059178 413 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

11 Arshdeep Kaur 19059179 414 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

12 Babalpreet Kaur 19059182 415 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

13 Chanchal 19059186 416 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

14 Deepali 19059190 417 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

15 Diksha 19059193 418 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

16 Divyanshi 19059197 420 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

17 Gunisha 19059204 421 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

18 Harjot Kaur 19059211 422 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

19 Harjot Kaur 19059212 423 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

20 Harleen Kaur 19059213 424 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

21 Harneet Kaur 19059218 425 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

22 Harsimran Kaur 19059223 426 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

23 Jagriti 19059231 427 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

24 Jasanpreet Kaur 19059233 428 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

25 Jasmeen Kaur 19059237 430 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

26 Jaspreet Kaur 19059239 431 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

27 Jyoti 19059245 432 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

28 Kashish 19059249 433 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

29 Khushboo 19059250 434 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

30 Loveena Pathak 19059258 435 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

31 Loveljeet Kaur 19059260 436 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

32 Luxmi 19059263 438 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

33 Manavjot Kaur 19059265 439 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

34 Manika 19059266 440 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

35 Manjot Kaur 19059269 441 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

36 Nancy Rawat 19059283 443 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

37 Navjot Kaur 19059288 444 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

38 Nidhi 19059298 445 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

39 Nikita 19059299 446 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

40 Nitika Jain 19059303 447 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

41 Palavpreet Kaur 19059307 448 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

42 Prabhjot Kaur 19059313 449 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

43 Prabhjot Kaur 18059147 450 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

44 Preeti Mandola 19059321 452 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

45 Priyanka 19059329 453 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

46 Ramandeep  Kaur 19059335 454 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

47 Ramanjot Kaur 19059336 455 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

48 Ridhi 19059342 456 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

49 Rishita 19059343 457 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

50 Ritika Kalsi 19059344 458 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months
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51 Robin 19059347 459 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

52 Roshni 19059348 460 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

53 Rupali Mehra 19059349 461 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

54 Sakshi Verma 19059355 463 Insect Collection  April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

55 Sandeep Kaur 19059358 464 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

56 Shiny George 19059371 465 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

57 Simran 19059376 466 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

58 Simranjit Kaur 19059383 467 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

59 Sonali 19059387 468 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

60 Sonam 19059388 469 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

61 Sukhdeep 19059392 470 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

62 Sukhman 19059395 471 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

63 Sukhraj 19059396 472 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

64 Tanvi Aggarwal 19059400 474 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

65 Amandeep Kaur 19059161 475 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

66 Amanjot Kaur 19059165 476 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

67 Garima Sapra 19059202 477 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

68 Guntaas Kaur 19059205 478 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

69 Herpriya 19059224 479 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

70 Priyanka 19059328 480 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

71 Navreet Kaur 19059287 481 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

72 Navjot Kaur 19059293 482 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months

73 Palwinder 19059308 483 Insect Collection April,2022 - May,2022  2 Months
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1 Aanchal 19059152 401 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

2 Anchal Kumari 19059154 402 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

3 Aashima 19059156 403 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

4 Aditi 19059157 404 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

5 Amilya 19059169 407 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

6 Anchal 19059170 408 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

7 Anjali 19059172 409 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

8 Ankita 19059174 410 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

9 Ankita Rai 19059175 411 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

10 Anushika 19059178 413 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

11 Arshdeep Kaur 19059179 414 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

12 Babalpreet Kaur 19059182 415 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

13 Chanchal 19059186 416 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

14 Deepali 19059190 417 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

15 Diksha 19059193 418 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

16 Divyanshi 19059197 420 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

17 Gunisha 19059204 421 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

18 Harjot Kaur 19059211 422 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

19 Harjot Kaur 19059212 423 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

20 Harleen Kaur 19059213 424 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

21 Harneet Kaur 19059218 425 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

22 Harsimran Kaur 19059223 426 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

23 Jagriti 19059231 427 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

24 Jasanpreet Kaur 19059233 428 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

25 Jasmeen Kaur 19059237 430 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

26 Jaspreet Kaur 19059239 431 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

27 Jyoti 19059245 432 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

28 Kashish 19059249 433 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

29 Khushboo 19059250 434 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

30 Loveena Pathak 19059258 435 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

31 Loveljeet Kaur 19059260 436 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

32 Luxmi 19059263 438 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

33 Manavjot Kaur 19059265 439 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

34 Manika 19059266 440 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

35 Manjot Kaur 19059269 441 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

36 Nancy Rawat 19059283 443 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

37 Navjot Kaur 19059288 444 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

38 Nidhi 19059298 445 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

39 Nikita 19059299 446 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

40 Nitika Jain 19059303 447 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

41 Palavpreet Kaur 19059307 448 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

42 Prabhjot Kaur 19059313 449 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

43 Prabhjot Kaur 18059147 450 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

44 Preeti Mandola 19059321 452 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

45 Priyanka 19059329 453 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

46 Ramandeep  Kaur 19059335 454 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

47 Ramanjot Kaur 19059336 455 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

48 Ridhi 19059342 456 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

49 Rishita 19059343 457 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

50 Ritika Kalsi 19059344 458 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

51 Robin 19059347 459 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

52 Roshni 19059348 460 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day
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53 Rupali Mehra 19059349 461 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

54 Sakshi Verma 19059355 463 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

55 Sandeep Kaur 19059358 464 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

56 Shiny George 19059371 465 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

57 Simran 19059376 466 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

58 Simranjit Kaur 19059383 467 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

59 Sonali 19059387 468 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

60 Sonam 19059388 469 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

61 Sukhdeep 19059392 470 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

62 Sukhman 19059395 471 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

63 Sukhraj 19059396 472 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

64 Tanvi Aggarwal 19059400 474 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

65 Amandeep Kaur 19059161 475 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

66 Amanjot Kaur 19059165 476 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

67 Garima Sapra 19059202 477 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

68 Guntaas Kaur 19059205 478 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

69 Herpriya 19059224 479 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

70 Priyanka 19059328 480 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

71 Navreet Kaur 19059287 481 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

72 Navjot Kaur 19059293 482 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day

73 Palwinder 19059308 483 Visit to Apiary & Lac Culture 27-05-2022 One Day


